MPX Motorized Varifocal Cameras
The FLIR 2.1MP HD Motorized Varifocal WDR Dome and Bullet MPX
cameras use the latest HD-CVI technology and True WDR to deliver
outstanding 1080p picture quality over coax cabling in any lighting
condition. Ideal for retrofit applications, C237ED / C237BD are
compatible with FLIR MPX DVRs offering a hassle-free upgrade to HD
resolution plus the added advantage of remote zoom and focus control
via the DVR or web interface. Dual video output offers simultaneous HD

notice. ©2015 FLIR Systems, Inc. All rights reserved.  (Created 05/06/15)
Ordering Information
C237ED:  	 8-41430-01063-0
C237EDP:	 8-41430-01207-8
C237BD:  	 8-41430-01208-5
C237BD1:	 8-41430-01233-7
C237BDP:	 8-41430-01208-5
C237BDP1: 8-41430-01253-5
Package Dimensions
C237ED Series: 6.4 x 6.1 x 4.9” / 162 x 155 x 125mm
C237BD Series: 9.6 x 5.8 x 5.2” / 245 x 148 x 132mm
MARKHAM, ONTARIO